


Our Philosophy

CrassulakECO believes our health and the health of our
environment are inherently connected. Thus we offer only
100% organic and non-toxic products and services while
insisting upon the highest standards of quality.

Treat yourself knowing that from our products to our
services, your health and the health of the environment are
our top priorities.

All our treatments are chosen for their holistic qualities
and are carried out by our highly-skilled therapists who
are passionate in their commitment to chemical-free
treatments. .

Environmental toxins are challenge enough to keep at bay
without actively massaging them into our faces and bodies.
Yet this is what individuals do to themselves every day.

Here at the CrassulaECO Spa, we use only certified organic
products in our treatments and offer a wide range of organic
and natural products in our SPAShop.

As we always recommend our clients to use organic products
which minimise their daily intake of harmful chemicals, we
have carefully selected ranges that offer a genuine organic
alternative to mainstream brands.

You experience all the usual feel-good effects of a spa but
also have the peace of mind of knowing that all products
are organic so are providing the best care for your skin and
the planet.

There are not only certified organic products as pure as
possible produced without the aid of chemical fertilisers or
pesticides, but you can also be assured that they are ethical
as regards product testing and fair trade.

Save The Nature, Save Your Soul,

@MMQQ,QCO Team

HAMMAM

Turkish Peeling

Foam Massage

Traditional Turkish Hammam
Sultan Hammam

MASSAGES

Classic Local Massage
Classic Full Body Massage
Aromatherapy Massage
Golf Massage

Sport Local Massage
Sport Massage

Foot Reflexology

Foot Reflexology

Thai Foot Massage

Indian Head Massage
Deep Tissue Massage
Anti-Cellulite Massage
Lymph Drainage Local
Lymph Drainage

Hot Stone Massage

Full Body Balinese Massage
Full Body Balinese Massage
Classic Thai Massage
Shiatsu

Crassula 4 Hand Massage
Abhyanga

Shirodhara

Shiro Abhyanga&Dhara
Lomi Lomi

Min.
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30
50
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BODY TREATMENTS

Marine Salt Peeling

Special Peeling

Balinese Peeling

After Sun Soothing Body Mask
Moisturizing Body Mask
Firming Body Mask

Detox Body Mask

Cellulite Mask

Mud Body Mask

Seaweed Body Mask

Seaweed Body Treatment
Nourishing Body Treatment
Mud Body Treatment
Intensive Cellulite Treatment
Slim&Sculpt Treatment

De Luxe Therapy

Organic Mediterranean Body Treatment

FACIAL TREATMENTS

Organic Mini Face Treatment

Organic Crassula Face Treatment
Face Massage

Firming Face Massage

Eye Care

Bust Treatment

Organic Men Treatment

Organic Intensive Hydration

Organic For Sensitive Skin

Organic For Combination and Oily Skin
Organic Regenerating Treatment
Organic Anti-Aging

Organic Firming&Lifting

Deluxe Anti-Aging

Collagen Treatment

Derma Calm-For Sensitive Skin Treatment
Botu VIP-Anti Wrinkle Treatment
Oxygen Treatment

Caviar Treatment

Meso Vit-Regenerating Vitamin Treatment
Gold Facial Treatment

Min.

20
20
20
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
50
60
60
60
60
80
60

Min.

30
60
30
30
30
30
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
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60
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m

40
45
45
40
40
40
40
40
45
60
90
90
90
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125
125
145

M

50
75
40
50
45
60
85
95
95
95
100
110
125
125
130
150
150
150
150
155
180

PAKETLER

STARTER 1
Traditional Turkish Hammam
Classic Massage

STARTER 2

Traditional Turkish Hammam
Classic Massage

Organic Mini Face Treatment

ANTI-STRESS

Traditional Turkish Hammam
Aromatherapy Massage
indian Head Massage

Foot Reflexology

Organic Crassula Face Treatment

DETOX

Special Peeling

Seaweed Body Mask
Nourishing Body Treatment
De Luxe Therapy

Organic Regenerating Face Treatment

ASIAN TRIP

Balinese Peeling

Full Body Balinese Massage
Thai Foot Massage

indian Head Massage

Lomi Lomi

Classic Thai Massage
Abhyanga

Foam Massage

END OF CELLULITE
Special Peeling

Seaweed Body Mask X 3
Anti-Cellulite Massage X 3
intensive Cellulite Treatment
Slim&Sculpt Treatment

Min.

30
30

120€
30
30
30

245¢€
30
50
30
30
60

365¢€
20
30
60
90
60

440¢
20
60
45
30
60
60
60
20

570€
20
30
30
60
60



FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS for
CrassulaECO

How do | make a Spa Appointment?
Reservations for our spa may be made by calling CrassulaECO directly
at 3670. Or you may come to CrassulaECO Spa Reception Desks.

How can | pay?
The amount will be charged to your room account so you can pay while
you are leaving the Hotel.

What is the Cancellation Policy?

At the time of your reservation we do require your room number,
otherwise your appointment cannot be taken. Because CrassulaECO
Spa

is by appointment only, your appointment is time reserved exclusively
for you. We request that you acknowledge and respect our cancellation
policy. if you need to reschedule or cancel an appointment, we require
a minimum of 5-hours notice. Less than 5 hours notice will result in a
charge of 50% of services reserved.

What time should | arrive for my Spa Service(s)?

We kindly ask you to arrive at the spa at least 10-15 minutes prior to
the start time of your first scheduled service. This will allow you time to
check in at the desk, change into your robe and sandals and complete a
Health History Questionnaire.

What if | am late?

Arriving late will limit the time for your spa treatment, lessening its
effectiveness and your enjoyment. As your service was reserved at a
specific time, your treatment will end at its set time so that the next
guest is not inconvenienced and the full treatment price will apply.

What should | wear during my massage?

During your service, you will be professionally draped at all times.

You are not obliged to wear anything under your robe or during your
service. We can serve you special slips for one use. Some guests prefer
to leave their undergarments on or wear a bathing suit during massage
services. Please feel free to do what feels most comfortable to you.

Are your massages covered by health insurance?

Most insurance companies cover massage therapy, but please check
with your provider to verify since some insurance providers are
beginning to cover massage treatments. All of our Massage Therapists
are registered and licensed to practice.

What should | wear into the sauna or steam room ?

Because the sauna and steam areas are reserved exclusively for you,
many guests choose to wear nothing into the sauna and steam rooms.
Some guests wear their robes or wrap up in towels. Please feel free to
do what feels most comfortable to you.

If I'm pregnant, what Spa services can | receive?

Expectant guests may enjoy any facial services. Once you are safely
into your second trimester, pregnant guests may receive a prenatal
massage.

We recommend that you check with your physician before booking any
Spa services.

We will not perform wraps, hot stone services or deep tissue work on
expectant guests.

Bringing Kids to the Spa
As the Spa is an adult area, we respectfully request that guests do not

bring their children to services with them.

**Prices, services and hours are subject to change.
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