

# Our Philosophy

CrassulaECO believes our health and the health of our environment are inherently connected. Thus we offer only 100% organic and non-toxic products and services while insisting upon the highest standards of quality. Treat yourself knowing that from our products to our services, your health and the health of the environment are our top priorities.

All our treatments are chosen for their holistic qualities and are carried out by our highly-skilled therapists who are passionate in their commitment to chemical-free treatments.

Environmental toxins are challenge enough to keep at bay without actively massaging them into our faces and bodies. Yet this is what individuals do to themselves every day. Here at the CrassulaECO Spa, we use only certified organic products in our treatments and offer a wide range of organic and natural products in our SPAShop.

As we always recommend our clients to use organic products which minimise their daily intake of harmful chemicals, we have carefully selected ranges that offer a genuine organic alternative to mainstream brands.

You experience all the usual feel-good effects of a spa but also have the peace of mind of knowing that all products are organic so are providing the best care for your skin and the planet.

There are not only certified organic products as pure as possible produced without the aid of chemical fertilisers or pesticides, but you can also be assured that they are ethical as regards product testing and fair trade.

Save The Nature, Save Your Soul,

Crassulacco Team

наммам	Min.	€
Turkish Peeling	20	35
Foam Massage	20	35
Traditional Turkish Hammam	30	45
Sultan Hammam	50	90
MASSAGES	Min.	€
Classic Local Massage	30	45
Classic Full Body Massage	50	65
Aromatherapy Massage	50	80
Golf Massage	30	45
Sport Local Massage	30	60
Sport Massage	50	90
Foot Reflexology	30	45
Foot Reflexology	50	75
Thai Foot Massage	45	75
Indian Head Massage	30	45
Deep Tissue Massage	30	45
Anti-Cellulite Massage	30	60
Lymph Drainage Local	30	55
Lymph Drainage	50	85
Hot Stone Massage	50	85
Full Body Balinese Massage	60	75
Full Body Balinese Massage	80	99
Classic Thai Massage	60	90
Shiatsu	60	90
Crassula 4 Hand Massage	50	135
Abhyanga	50	90
Shirodhara	50	80
Shiro Abhyanga&Dhara	80	135
Lomi Lomi	60	80

BODY TREATMENTS	Min.	€
+ X + X + X + >	+	X +
Marine Salt Peeling	20	40
Special Peeling	20	45
Balinese Peeling	20	45
After Sun Soothing Body Mask	30	40
Moisturizing Body Mask	30	40
Firming Body Mask	30	40
Detox Body Mask	30	40
Cellulite Mask	30	40
Mud Body Mask	30	45
Seaweed Body Mask	30	60
Seaweed Body Treatment	50	90
Nourishing Body Treatment	60	90
Mud Body Treatment	60	90
Intensive Cellulite Treatment	60	120
Slim&Sculpt Treatment	60	125
De Luxe Therapy	80	125
Organic Mediterranean Body Treatment	60	145
FACIAL TREATMENTS	Min.	€
Organic Mini Face Treatment	30	50
Organic Mini Face Treatment Organic Crassula Face Treatment	30 60	50 75
Organic Crassula Face Treatment	60	75
Organic Crassula Face Treatment Face Massage	60 30	75 40
Organic Crassula Face Treatment Face Massage Firming Face Massage	60 30 30	75 40 50
Organic Crassula Face Treatment Face Massage Firming Face Massage Eye Care	60 30 30 30	75 40 50 45
Organic Crassula Face Treatment Face Massage Firming Face Massage Eye Care Bust Treatment	60 30 30 30 30	75 40 50 45 60
Organic Crassula Face Treatment Face Massage Firming Face Massage Eye Care Bust Treatment Organic Men Treatment	60 30 30 30 30 30 60	75 40 50 45 60 85
Organic Crassula Face Treatment Face Massage Firming Face Massage Eye Care Bust Treatment Organic Men Treatment Organic Intensive Hydration	60 30 30 30 30 30 60 60	75 40 50 45 60 85 95
Organic Crassula Face Treatment Face Massage Firming Face Massage Eye Care Bust Treatment Organic Men Treatment Organic Intensive Hydration Organic For Sensitive Skin	60 30 30 30 30 60 60	75 40 50 45 60 85 95
Organic Crassula Face Treatment Face Massage Firming Face Massage Eye Care Bust Treatment Organic Men Treatment Organic Intensive Hydration Organic For Sensitive Skin Organic For Combination and Oily Skin	60 30 30 30 30 60 60 60	75 40 50 45 60 85 95 95
Organic Crassula Face Treatment Face Massage Firming Face Massage Eye Care Bust Treatment Organic Men Treatment Organic Intensive Hydration Organic For Sensitive Skin Organic For Combination and Oily Skin Organic Regenerating Treatment	60 30 30 30 30 60 60 60 60	75 40 50 45 60 85 95 95 95
Organic Crassula Face Treatment Face Massage Firming Face Massage Eye Care Bust Treatment Organic Men Treatment Organic Intensive Hydration Organic For Sensitive Skin Organic For Combination and Oily Skin Organic Regenerating Treatment Organic Anti-Aging	60 30 30 30 30 60 60 60 60 60	75 40 50 45 60 85 95 95 100
Organic Crassula Face Treatment Face Massage Firming Face Massage Eye Care Bust Treatment Organic Men Treatment Organic Intensive Hydration Organic For Sensitive Skin Organic For Combination and Oily Skin Organic Regenerating Treatment Organic Anti-Aging Organic Firming&Lifting	60 30 30 30 30 60 60 60 60 60 60	75 40 50 45 60 85 95 95 100 110
Organic Crassula Face Treatment Face Massage Firming Face Massage Eye Care Bust Treatment Organic Men Treatment Organic Intensive Hydration Organic For Sensitive Skin Organic For Combination and Oily Skin Organic Regenerating Treatment Organic Anti-Aging Organic Firming&Lifting Deluxe Anti-Aging Collagen Treatment Derma Calm-For Sensitive Skin Treatment	60 30 30 30 30 60 60 60 60 60 60	75 40 50 45 60 85 95 95 100 110 125 125 130
Organic Crassula Face Treatment Face Massage Firming Face Massage Eye Care Bust Treatment Organic Men Treatment Organic Intensive Hydration Organic For Sensitive Skin Organic For Combination and Oily Skin Organic Regenerating Treatment Organic Anti-Aging Organic Firming&Lifting Deluxe Anti-Aging Collagen Treatment	60 30 30 30 30 60 60 60 60 60 60 60	75 40 50 45 60 85 95 95 100 110 125 125
Organic Crassula Face Treatment Face Massage Firming Face Massage Eye Care Bust Treatment Organic Men Treatment Organic Intensive Hydration Organic For Sensitive Skin Organic For Combination and Oily Skin Organic Regenerating Treatment Organic Anti-Aging Organic Firming&Lifting Deluxe Anti-Aging Collagen Treatment Derma Calm-For Sensitive Skin Treatment Botu VIP-Anti Wrinkle Treatment Oxygen Treatment	60 30 30 30 30 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60	75 40 50 45 60 85 95 95 100 110 125 125 130 150 150
Organic Crassula Face Treatment Face Massage Firming Face Massage Eye Care Bust Treatment Organic Men Treatment Organic Intensive Hydration Organic For Sensitive Skin Organic For Combination and Oily Skin Organic Regenerating Treatment Organic Anti-Aging Organic Firming&Lifting Deluxe Anti-Aging Collagen Treatment Derma Calm-For Sensitive Skin Treatment Botu VIP-Anti Wrinkle Treatment Oxygen Treatment Caviar Treatment	60 30 30 30 30 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60	75 40 50 45 60 85 95 95 100 110 125 125 130 150 150
Organic Crassula Face Treatment Face Massage Firming Face Massage Eye Care Bust Treatment Organic Men Treatment Organic Intensive Hydration Organic For Sensitive Skin Organic Regenerating Treatment Organic Anti-Aging Organic Firming&Lifting Deluxe Anti-Aging Collagen Treatment Derma Calm-For Sensitive Skin Treatment Botu VIP-Anti Wrinkle Treatment Oxygen Treatment Caviar Treatment Meso Vit-Regenerating Vitamin Treatment	60 30 30 30 30 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60	75 40 50 45 60 85 95 95 100 110 125 125 130 150 150
Organic Crassula Face Treatment Face Massage Firming Face Massage Eye Care Bust Treatment Organic Men Treatment Organic Intensive Hydration Organic For Sensitive Skin Organic For Combination and Oily Skin Organic Regenerating Treatment Organic Anti-Aging Organic Firming&Lifting Deluxe Anti-Aging Collagen Treatment Derma Calm-For Sensitive Skin Treatment Botu VIP-Anti Wrinkle Treatment Oxygen Treatment Caviar Treatment	60 30 30 30 30 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60	75 40 50 45 60 85 95 95 100 110 125 125 130 150 150

PAKETLER	Min.
STARTER 1	75€
Traditional Turkish Hammam	30
Classic Massage	30
STARTER 2	120€
Traditional Turkish Hammam	30
Classic Massage	30
Organic Mini Face Treatment	30
ANTI-STRESS	245€
Traditional Turkish Hammam	30
Aromatherapy Massage	50
indian Head Massage	30
Foot Reflexology	30
Organic Crassula Face Treatment	60
DETOX	365€
Special Peeling	20
Seaweed Body Mask	30
Nourishing Body Treatment	60
De Luxe Therapy	90
Organic Regenerating Face Treatment	60
ACIAN TRIP	4406
ASIAN TRIP	440€
Balinese Peeling	20
Full Body Balinese Massage	60 45
Thai Foot Massage	
indian Head Massage Lomi Lomi	30 60
	60
Classic Thai Massage	60
Abhyanga Foam Massage	20
rodiii Massage	20
END OF CELLULITE	570€
Special Peeling	20
Seaweed Body Mask X 3	30
Anti-Cellulite Massage X 3	30
intensive Cellulite Treatment	60
Slim&Sculpt Treatment	60
Simila Scalpt Treatment	30

## FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS for CrassulaECO

## How do I make a Spa Appointment?

Reservations for our spa may be made by calling CrassulaECO directly at 3670. Or you may come to CrassulaECO Spa Reception Desks.

## How can I pay?

The amount will be charged to your room account so you can pay while you are leaving the Hotel.

## What is the Cancellation Policy?

At the time of your reservation we do require your room number, otherwise your appointment cannot be taken. Because CrassulaECO Spa

is by appointment only, your appointment is time reserved exclusively for you. We request that you acknowledge and respect our cancellation policy. If you need to reschedule or cancel an appointment, we require a minimum of 5-hours notice. Less than 5 hours notice will result in a charge of 50% of services reserved.

### What time should I arrive for my Spa Service(s)?

We kindly ask you to arrive at the spa at least 10-15 minutes prior to the start time of your first scheduled service. This will allow you time to check in at the desk, change into your robe and sandals and complete a Health History Questionnaire.

#### What if I am late?

Arriving late will limit the time for your spa treatment, lessening its effectiveness and your enjoyment. As your service was reserved at a specific time, your treatment will end at its set time so that the next guest is not inconvenienced and the full treatment price will apply.

## What should I wear during my massage?

During your service, you will be professionally draped at all times. You are not obliged to wear anything under your robe or during your service. We can serve you special slips for one use. Some guests prefer to leave their undergarments on or wear a bathing suit during massage services. Please feel free to do what feels most comfortable to you.

## Are your massages covered by health insurance?

Most insurance companies cover massage therapy, but please check with your provider to verify since some insurance providers are beginning to cover massage treatments. All of our Massage Therapists are registered and licensed to practice.

#### What should I wear into the sauna or steam room?

Because the sauna and steam areas are reserved exclusively for you, many guests choose to wear nothing into the sauna and steam rooms. Some guests wear their robes or wrap up in towels. Please feel free to do what feels most comfortable to you.

#### If I'm pregnant, what Spa services can I receive?

Expectant guests may enjoy any facial services. Once you are safely into your second trimester, pregnant guests may receive a prenatal massage.

We recommend that you check with your physician before booking any Spa services.

We will not perform wraps, hot stone services or deep tissue work on expectant guests.

## Bringing Kids to the Spa

As the Spa is an adult area, we respectfully request that guests do not bring their children to services with them.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Prices, services and hours are subject to change.

